Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Biosafe® Rapid Transfer Ports, available in 110 and
200 mm diameters, offer reliable and easy-to-use solutions
for the secure transfer of components and fluids while
maintaining the integrity of critical areas such as isolators,
RABS, and cleanrooms.
In accordance with Annex 1 of the EU GMP guidelines,

on which the port will be installed, as this information is
mandatory to proceed with manufacturing.
Ordering Information
Biosafe® 110 mm Port
FAA109722 Inside right opening — side lever
FAA109860 Inside left opening — side lever
FAA109861 Outside right opening with support — side lever
FAA109862 Outside left opening with support — side lever
FAA308155 Inside right opening — 90° lever
FAA308156 Inside left opening — 90° lever
FAA308157 Outside right opening without support — 90° lever
FAA308158 Outside left opening without support — 90° lever
Biosafe® 110 mm Accessories
FAA109724 �Dummy service connector
FAA114793 Vertical support
FAA112077 �Inclined support
Biosafe® 200 mm Port
FAA304524 Outside right opening without support — 90° lever
FAA304526 Outside left opening without support — 90° lever
Biosafe® 200 mm Accessories
FAA304551 Dummy service connector
FAA304553 Inclined support
Lever on the Right or 90° Lever
For Biosafe 110mm Port, you can choose to have the
monolever on the right of the port or at 90° compared
to the port as shown in the picture below: